
Ten and Some More
What numbers are missing?

 1.     
10

! 2

12

 2.     
10

! 4

14

3.      
10

! 6

16

4.      
10

! 8

18
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Lots of Tens and Some More
Write the missing numbers.

 1.  

 2. 

20  ! 9  " 29  

 3. 

20  ! 3  " 23  

 4. 

20  ! 8  " 28  

 5. 

20  ! 1  " 21  

 6.  

 7. 

30  ! 7  " 37  

 8. 

30  ! 3  " 33  

 9. 

30  ! 4  " 34  

 10. 

30  ! 6  " 36  
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Using Dimes and Pennies
   is a dime,

worth 10¢.
  is a penny,
worth 1¢.

How many coins are there? What is the value?

 1.  

6  coins

42  ¢

 2.  

6  coins

24  ¢

 3.  

7  coins

34  ¢

 4.  

7  coins

43  ¢

 5. What numbers are missing?

©
 E

du
ca

tio
n 

D
ev

el
op

m
en

t C
en

te
r, 

In
c.

Name  Date 

P30 Practice Book Chapter 5

Practice
Lesson 3

MNENL07AWK1X_PB_C05_028-034_V9.indd   30MNENL07AWK1X_PB_C05_028-034_V9.indd   30 12/12/06   3:03:20 PM12/12/06   3:03:20 PM



Tens and Time
What time is it?

 1.  

 2.  

 3.  

 4.  
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Tens on the Number Line
Write the numbers to match each jump.

 1. 

 2. 

Draw the jump. Complete the number sentence.

 3. 

  
20  ! 2  " 22  

 4. 

   
30  ! 5  " 35  

 5. 

30  ! 3  " 33  

 6.

   
40  ! 3  " 43  

10
+3
13

13

!3

10
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Using the Number Line 
to Solve Problems
What numbers match the jump?

 1. 

 2. 

 3. 

 4. 

10
 +2
12

23

!3 
20

30

"3

33

44

!4 
40
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Modeling Numbers in Different Ways
What is the number?

 1. 

42

 2. 

60

 3. 

53

 4. 

29

 5. 10 ! 10 ! 6

26
 6. 20 ! 10 ! 10 ! 2

42

 7. 
 

16
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